Pb
   AIR PERFORMANCE            SHAPE & DIMENSION
0
10
20
30
0 25 50 75 100 l/min
Pa

ACCESSORIES:
Connector: on request
 ORDER INFORMATION:
MFB30G05 SEPA  Miniature fan 30x40x10mm, ball bearings, CE  513071000
MFB30G05A SEPA  Miniature fan 30x40x10mm, ball bearings, pulse, CE  513071010
MFB30G12 SEPA  Miniature fan 30x40x10mm, ball bearings, CE  513072000
MFB30G12A SEPA  Miniature fan 30x40x10mm, ball bearings, pulse, CE  513072010